• Nichia 757G LEDS with high efficacy >125 Lm/W
• Included 0-10V dimmable Inventronics power source
• Advanced magnetic induction radiant cooling system
• Unique appearance with innovative heatsink design
• National listing lab tested with Type V 110 or 50 degree IES distribution
• Excellent optical presentation for multiple applications
• Polycarbonate refractor and bottom cover available upon request
• Brilliant 4000K or 5000K color temperature

Models:
Performance Summary
Ordering Information: Part Number:
  Ordering Example: VVDWCH060-30-50-UNV1- BK-ND-HM
Family CCT Optic Voltage Finish Dimming Mounting Accessories*
VVDWCH060
VVDWCH120
VVDWCH150
VVDWCH200
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
50 - Type V 50 Degree
110 - Type V 110 Degree
UNV1 - 100-277V
UNV2 - 280-528V*
BK - Black
LG - Light Gray
CS - Custom*
ND - No Dim
DM - 0-10V Dim
TR - 1/2” NPT Threaded Conduit Mount
AR - 1/2” NPT 80 Degree Adjustable
HM - Integrated Eyelet
SM - Surface Mount Bracket
AM - Surface Mount 80 Degree Adjustable
PC3 - 3’ Power Cord
Extension with IP65
Connector (Field Installed)
PC6 - 6’ Power Cord
Extension with IP65
Connector (Field Installed)
MS - Motion Sensor
AERO HB SERIES
Industrial Quality with Multiple Mounting Options
Low Profile LED Dimmable Luminaire
The Aero series is the go to high bay for manufacturing or
warehousing in extreme environments. This washdown fixture is IP66
rated for high pressure water jets. The light weight magnesium alloy
fixture housing allows for one man installation. With induction cooling,
high impact tempered glass lens, NIchia LEDS and a quality power
source, this is an industrial fixture that will last for years to come.
Product Description
E3ILLUMINATING YOUR GREEN FUTURE
Vivid Leds, Inc.
PO BOX 9
Sellersburg, IN 47172
800-974-3570